NOTES :
CAN BE INSTALLED VERTICALLY OR HORIZONTALLY.
INSULATED IN-LINE MAINTAINCE AND CLEAN OUT.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:

FRACTIONAL  +.032
ANGULAR:MACH + 5°BEND +2°
TWO PLACE DECIMAL +.010
THREE PLACE DECIMAL +.005

INTERPRET GEOMETRIC
TOLERANCING PER: ANSI Y14.5, 1994
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ENGINEERING NAME
DRAWN BY ENG. JK
CHECKED BY ENG. DS
ENG APPR. cC
MFG APPR. cC

DATE
7/29/09

7/29/09
7/29/09
7/29/09
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